
2025 Masters Tournament

April 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Stroke Play Divisions - Boys 11-13

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Kan , Gavin 33
2 Sannapu, Isaac 33
3 Crites , Wyatt 33
4 Marquez, Mason 34
5 Thelander, Nixon 39
6 Stratton, Brody 39
7 Miriovsky, Samuel 39
8 Cui, Jayson 39
9 Becker, Jackson 40

10 Campagna, Jake 40
11 Ayala, Noah 42
12 Edgar, Jaxon 43
13 Torres, Cruz 43

DNF Garcia, Mason DNF
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2025 Masters Tournament

April 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Stroke Play Divisions - Boys 14-18

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Danninger, Mason 30
2 Schiltz, Tyler 32
3 Von Wald, Craig 32
4 Schiltz, Cooper 34
5 Wright, Brock 34
6 Macias, Arturo 35
7 Kennedy, Ian 35
8 Severson , Hunter 36
9 Smith, Lincoln 36

10 Fitzharris, Connor 38
11 Thelander, Cash 38
12 Mendonca, Caden 38
13 Cannon, Ryan 38
14 Patel, Dylan 38
15 Medipalli, Rewa 39
16 Ramos, Miguel 44
17 Ruda, Panzer 44
18 Hagemann, Dylan 45
WD Lyons, Justin WD
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2025 Masters Tournament

April 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Stroke Play Divisions - Boys 7-10

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Armbrust, Bennett 31
2 Belden, Brix 36
3 Messina, Brady 38
4 Harper, Jackson 39
5 Sannapu, Jacob 41
6 Skuse, Carson 44
7 Maas, Drew 47

To Par
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2025 Masters Tournament

April 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Stroke Play Divisions - Girls 11-13

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Francis, Katherine 31
2 Kanwal, Ruby 41
3 Mojica, Samantha 43
4 Kanwal, Pearl 46

To Par
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2025 Masters Tournament

April 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Stroke Play Divisions - Girls 14-18

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Smith, Chrissy 35
2 Sloggett, Sarah 36
3 Kennedy , Sophia 38
4 Smiles, Leah 39
5 Hayes, Katherine 40
6 Downing, Grace 46

To Par
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2025 Masters Tournament

April 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Stroke Play Divisions - Girls 7-10

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Mojica, Sophia 49
2 Medipalli, Myra 55

WD Diaz, Julee WD

To Par
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2025 Masters Tournament

April 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Individual Stroke Play Overall

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Danninger, Mason 30
2 Armbrust, Bennett 31
3 Francis, Katherine 31
4 Schiltz, Tyler 32
5 Von Wald, Craig 32
6 Kan , Gavin 33
7 Sannapu, Isaac 33
8 Crites , Wyatt 33
9 Schiltz, Cooper 34

10 Wright, Brock 34
11 Marquez, Mason 34
12 Macias, Arturo 35
13 Smith, Chrissy 35
14 Kennedy, Ian 35
15 Sloggett, Sarah 36
16 Severson , Hunter 36
17 Smith, Lincoln 36
18 Belden, Brix 36
19 Kennedy , Sophia 38
20 Fitzharris, Connor 38
21 Thelander, Cash 38
22 Messina, Brady 38
23 Mendonca, Caden 38
24 Cannon, Ryan 38
25 Patel, Dylan 38
26 Thelander, Nixon 39
27 Medipalli, Rewa 39
28 Stratton, Brody 39
29 Harper, Jackson 39
30 Miriovsky, Samuel 39
31 Cui, Jayson 39
32 Smiles, Leah 39
33 Becker, Jackson 40
34 Hayes, Katherine 40
35 Campagna, Jake 40
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2025 Masters Tournament

April 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

36 Sannapu, Jacob 41
37 Kanwal, Ruby 41
38 Ayala, Noah 42
39 Edgar, Jaxon 43
40 Mojica, Samantha 43
41 Torres, Cruz 43
42 Ramos, Miguel 44
43 Skuse, Carson 44
44 Ruda, Panzer 44
45 Hagemann, Dylan 45
46 Downing, Grace 46
47 Kanwal, Pearl 46
48 Maas, Drew 47
49 Mojica, Sophia 49
50 Medipalli, Myra 55
WD Lyons, Justin WD
WD Diaz, Julee WD
DNF Garcia, Mason DNF
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